Power Computers
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
DA-662A Series
RISC 19-inch rackmount data acquisition computers with 8 to 16 serial
ports, 4 Ethernet ports, USB
The DA-662A RISC-based, ready-to-run embedded computers are
designed for industrial data acquisition applications. The computers
have 8 to 16 RS-232/422/485 serial ports, 4 Ethernet ports, and 2 USB

24
0
Ordering Information
Available Models
DA-662A-8-LX: RISC-based 19-inch rackmount data acquisition computer with 8 serial ports, quad
LANs, USB, Linux OS
DA-662A-16-LX: RISC-based 19-inch rackmount data acquisition computer with 16 serial ports,
quad LANs, USB, Linux OS
DA-662A-16-DP-LX: RISC-based 19-inch rackmount data acquisition computer with 16 serial ports,
quad LANs, USB, Linux OS, dual power inputs
DA-662A-I-8-LX: RISC-based 19-inch rackmount data acquisition computer with 8 serial ports
(isolation protection), quad LANs, USB, Linux OS
DA-662A-I-16-LX: RISC-based 19-inch rackmount data acquisition computer with 16  serial ports
(isolation protection), quad LANs, USB, Linux OS
Package Checklist
• DA-662A embedded computer
• 19-inch rackmount kit
• Ethernet cable: RJ45-to-RJ45 cross-over
cable, 100 cm
• CBL-RJ45F9-150: 8-pin RJ45 to DB9